
Czech Republic F7 Futures
ITF Men's Circuit

Week of

22 OCT 2018
City,Country

Liberec, CZE

MS - SINGLES MAIN DRAW

Prize Money US$

15000
Tourn. Key

M-FU-CZE-07A-2018
ITF Supervisor 

Jiri Adamovsky 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 541 CZE  VRBENSKY, M [1]

2 1163 RUS  DANILOV, Savriyan

3 1136 POL  DRZEWIECKI, Karol

4 1020 SVK  SEMJAN, Marek

5 WC CZE  PALAN, Dominik

6 Q 1234 POL  WOJCIK, Yann

7 Q 1939 POL  GRYNKOWSKI, Piotr

8 603 CZE  MERTL, Jan [5]

9 548 CZE  NEJEDLY, Pavel [3]

10 867 CZE  DUDA, Filip

11 1226 CZE  MACHAC, Tomas

12 860 CZE  STANEK, Robin

13 1154 CZE  KRSTEV, ONDREJ

14 Q 1489 SVK  SELECKY, Michal

15 Q 1575 GER  SERAPHIM, Christian

16 725 CZE  NOUZA, Petr [8]

17 680 CZE  GENGEL, Marek [6]

18 1334 ESP  MARRERO CURBELO, I

19 Q 1939 POL  MIKULA, Michal

20 WC 1575 CZE  STEPANEK, Antonin

21 WC CZE  FOREJTEK, Jonas

22 1104 ITA  OCLEPPO, Julian

23 Q 1489 SVK  KOSEC, Ivan

24 566 CZE  KONECNY, Michal [4]

25 683 POL  RAJSKI, Maciej [7]

26 Q 2007 SVK  HODOR, Samuel

27 1193 POL  ZUK, Kacper

28 989 SVK  GLVAC, Andrej

29 874 NED  LOOTSMA, Niels

30 Q 1303 TKM  MAMMETGULYYEV, Isa

31 WC CZE  SILHAVY, Jan

32 547 CZE  PAROULEK, T [2]

Round 2

 VRBENSKY, M [1]
 6-3 6-2 

 DRZEWIECKI, Karol
 6-1 3-6 6-4 

 WOJCIK, Yann
 4-6 6-4 6-2 

 MERTL, Jan [5]
 6-7(5) 6-3 6-3 

 DUDA, Filip
 6-4 7-6(5) 

 MACHAC, Tomas
 6-3 7-6(7) 

 KRSTEV, ONDREJ
 6-3 6-7(3) 6-1 

 NOUZA, Petr [8]
 3-6 6-3 6-4 

 MARRERO CURBELO, I
 7-5 7-5 

 STEPANEK, Antonin
 7-6(5) 7-6(5) 

 OCLEPPO, Julian
 6-1 4-6 6-2 

 KOSEC, Ivan
 6-4 4-6 6-2 

 RAJSKI, Maciej [7]
 6-4 6-4 

 ZUK, Kacper
 5-7 6-2 6-2 

 LOOTSMA, Niels
 6-1 6-4 

 PAROULEK, T [2]
 6-1 6-1 

Quarterfinals

 VRBENSKY, M [1]
 3-6 6-4 6-4 

 MERTL, Jan [5]
 6-2 2-0 Ret.

 DUDA, Filip
 6-7(4) 6-3 7-6(6) 

 NOUZA, Petr [8]
 6-4 6-4 

 STEPANEK, Antonin
 6-1 5-7 7-6(5) 

 OCLEPPO, Julian
 6-3 6-2 

 RAJSKI, Maciej [7]
 6-4 3-6 6-3 

 LOOTSMA, Niels
 6-1 7-5 

Semifinals

 VRBENSKY, M [1]
 6-7(5) 7-5 Ret.

 NOUZA, Petr [8]
 6-4 6-4 

 OCLEPPO, Julian
 6-7(3) 6-1 6-4 

 LOOTSMA, Niels
 6-3 6-2 

Final

 VRBENSKY, M [1]
 7-6(6) 6-7(5) 6-3 

 OCLEPPO, Julian
 4-6 7-6(2) 7-6(6) 

 
 

www.itftennis.com
www.tenniseurope.org

# Seeded Players

1 VRBENSKY, Michael
2 PAROULEK, Tadeas
3 NEJEDLY, Pavel
4 KONECNY, Michal
5 MERTL, Jan
6 GENGEL, Marek
7 RAJSKI, Maciej
8 NOUZA, Petr

# Lucky Losers Replacing

# Protected Ranking: Name

 Draw date/time:  23 OCT 2018 15:52 

 Last Direct Acceptance
 MARRERO CURBELO, Ivan (ESP)
 Player representatives
 Dominik PALAN
 Samuel HODOR
 Signature

 Jiri Adamovsky


